

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRP No.1157 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.02.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent submits that he would produce all the receipts showing payment of amounts till now, by the next date of hearing. List on 05.03.2026. B/O Bdr	