

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.1157 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.08.2026	<u>GPK, J</u> At request of learned counsel for respondent for filing of calculation memo, post on 18.08.2026 finally. B/o. gv	