

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.1157 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.08.2026	<u>GPK, J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, to verify and obtain instructions with regard to the calculation memo filed by the Revision Petitioners, post the matter on 15.09.2026. B/o. gv	